Application
The SLM Series is a self-luminous exit sign which offers continuous
illumination with no electrical power required.  The exit sign is
totally self-contained and offers single or double-face operation
with universal chevrons.  The SLM Series is ideal for damp, wet and
extreme temperature applications.
Construction
Single and Double face models are available with aluminum frame.

SLM Series
Self-Luminous Exit Sign With Aluminum Frame
Ordering Guide
Catalog Number
Comments Type
FEATURES
  	SLM	 S	R	  W	 10
Series Faces
B	 -	 Black
W	 -	 White
N	 -	 Brushed Aluminum
Z	 -	 Bronze
Housing Finish
S	 -	 Single
D	-	 Double
Face Color
R	 -	 Red
G	 -	 Green
B	 -	 Black
Z	 -	 Bronze
Service Life
10 - 10 Years
20	- 20 Years
Aluminum Frame
Part
Number	D escription
SLPA	 12" Swivel Pendant (1)
SLPB	 24" Swivel Pendant (1)
SLPC	 36" Swivel Pendant (1)
SLPD	 48" Swivel Pendant (1)
SLM05	 Single Face Ceiling/End Mounting Plate
SLM10	 Double Face Ceiling/End Mounting Plate
(1)  Available in black color only.
Accessories - Order Separately
Dual-Lite • www.dual-lite.com
A Hubbell Lighting, Inc. brand with representatives’ offices in principal cities throughout North America.
Copyright© Hubbell Lighting, Inc., All Rights Reserved • Specifications subject to change without notice. • Printed in U.S.A.	 0603438 A   6/09
Specifications
SLM Series
Self-Luminous Exit Sign With Aluminum Frame
Operating Temperature: -55°C to 80°C (-67°F to 176°F)